Community Partners Grant Recipients 2018-19

Communities in Schools of Rowan Co $32,250
Greene Co Healthcare $90,252
Resources for Resilience Caldwell $26,300
Resources for Resilience Moore $85,822
Resources for Resilience Swain $13,000
UNC Pembroke $117,124
Center for Supportive Schools $76,899
East Carolina University, Rural Education Institute $96,782
Pacesetters $143,115
Resources for Resilience Alexander $21,372
Resources for Resilience Madison $34,200
Resources for Resilience Mitchell & Yancey $22,300
Resources for Resilience Polk $13,900
Resources for Resilience Richmond $18,984

Thirtieth Judicial District Domestic Violence Sexual Assault  $96,576
Alliance

Daymark Recovery Services $30,410
Resources for Resilience Jackson $21,900
Resources for Resilience Nash-Rocky Mount $27,600
Resources for Resilience Wilkes $18,717
Cabarrus Health Alliance $373,769
Resources for Resilience Edgecombe $47,700
Resources for Resilience Mtn Discovery $10,600
Resources for Resilience Watauga $20,883
Vaya Health $63,203
Children's Center of Surry $34,000
UNC Chapel Hill $175,214
Children & Youth Partnership for Dare County (CYP) $30,793
Integrated Family Services, PLLC $16,507
Meridian Behavioral Health Services $15,700
North Carolina PTA $91,277
Thompson Child & Family Focus $133,000
Partners Behavioral Health Management $55,650
Communities in Schools of Wake Co $92,000
Coastal Horizons Inc $70,000
Communities in School - Robeson Co $45,000
RTI International $258,597
Clay Co Dept of Health and Human Services $69,994
Resources for Resilience Macon $13,600
Burke Council on Alcoholism and Chemical Dependency, $32,000

Inc.



Conflict Resolution Center

Public School Forum of NC

Roanoke Chowan Community Health Center
Southern Regional Area Health Education Center
Turning Point Homes

Resources for Resilience Pitt

Duke Center for Child & Family Health
Eastpointe MCO

Triangle Literacy Council

HIGHTS

Communities in Schools of Durham

Preferred Choice Healthcare

CareNet Counseling of Marion

Blue Ridge Community Health Services

Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH)
Alliance Behavioral Healthcare

Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy
Family Education Initiative

RHA Behavioral Health NC

Coastal Horizons Center

Trillium Health Resources

Communities in Schools of Cape Fear

Gaston Co

The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center
Western Region Education Service Alliance

$14,057
$95,000
$86,358
$89,020
$265,700
$52,411
$92,089
$10,200
$180,000
$124,783
$37,000
$99,054
$51,920
$225,600
$59,355
$38,431
$97,065
$100,000
$125,946
$100,000
$187,891
$115,500
$20,000
$31,003
$62,880



