Community Partners Grant Recipients 2018-19

	Φ22.250
Communities in Schools of Rowan Co	\$32,250
Greene Co Healthcare Resources for Resilience Caldwell	\$90,252
	\$26,300
Resources for Resilience Moore	\$85,822
Resources for Resilience Swain	\$13,000
UNC Pembroke	\$117,124
Center for Supportive Schools	\$76,899
East Carolina University, Rural Education Institute	\$96,782
Pacesetters Pacesetters Alamandar	\$143,115
Resources for Resilience Alexander	\$21,372
Resources for Resilience Madison	\$34,200
Resources for Resilience Mitchell & Yancey	\$22,300
Resources for Resilience Polk	\$13,900
Resources for Resilience Richmond	\$18,984
Thirtieth Judicial District Domestic Violence Sexual Assault Alliance	\$96,576
Daymark Recovery Services	\$30,410
Resources for Resilience Jackson	\$21,900
Resources for Resilience Nash-Rocky Mount	\$27,600
Resources for Resilience Wilkes	\$18,717
Cabarrus Health Alliance	\$373,769
Resources for Resilience Edgecombe	\$47,700
Resources for Resilience Mtn Discovery	\$10,600
Resources for Resilience Watauga	\$20,883
Vaya Health	\$63,203
Children's Center of Surry	\$34,000
UNC Chapel Hill	\$175,214
Children & Youth Partnership for Dare County (CYP)	\$30,793
Integrated Family Services, PLLC	\$16,507
Meridian Behavioral Health Services	\$15,700
North Carolina PTA	\$91,277
Thompson Child & Family Focus	\$133,000
Partners Behavioral Health Management	\$55,650
Communities in Schools of Wake Co	\$92,000
Coastal Horizons Inc	\$70,000
Communities in School - Robeson Co	\$45,000
RTI International	\$258,597
Clay Co Dept of Health and Human Services	\$69,994
Resources for Resilience Macon	\$13,600
Burke Council on Alcoholism and Chemical Dependency,	\$32,000
Inc.	

Public School Forum of NC Roanoke Chowan Community Health Center \$86,358 Southern Regional Area Health Education Center \$89,020 Turning Point Homes \$265,700 Resources for Resilience Pitt \$52,411 Duke Center for Child & Family Health \$92,089 Eastpointe MCO \$10,200 Triangle Literacy Council \$180,000 HIGHTS \$124,783 Communities in Schools of Durham \$37,000 Preferred Choice Healthcare \$99,054 CareNet Counseling of Marion \$51,920 Blue Ridge Community Health Services \$225,600 Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy \$97,065 Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC Coastal Horizons Center \$110,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003 Western Region Education Service Alliance	Conflict Resolution Center	\$14,057
Southern Regional Area Health Education Center Turning Point Homes Resources for Resilience Pitt S52,411 Duke Center for Child & Family Health Eastpointe MCO Triangle Literacy Council HIGHTS S124,783 Communities in Schools of Durham Preferred Choice Healthcare S99,054 CareNet Counseling of Marion Blue Ridge Community Health Services Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) Alliance Behavioral Healthcare Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy Family Education Initiative RHA Behavioral Health NC Coastal Horizons Center Trillium Health Resources S120,000 Trillium Health Resources S187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear S31,003	Public School Forum of NC	\$95,000
Turning Point Homes Resources for Resilience Pitt S52,411 Duke Center for Child & Family Health Eastpointe MCO Triangle Literacy Council HIGHTS S124,783 Communities in Schools of Durham Preferred Choice Healthcare S99,054 CareNet Counseling of Marion Blue Ridge Community Health Services Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) Alliance Behavioral Healthcare S97,065 Family Education Initiative RHA Behavioral Health NC Coastal Horizons Center Tillium Health Resources S125,000 Trillium Health Resources S187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear Gaston Co S20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center	Roanoke Chowan Community Health Center	\$86,358
Resources for Resilience Pitt Duke Center for Child & Family Health Eastpointe MCO Triangle Literacy Council HIGHTS S124,783 Communities in Schools of Durham Preferred Choice Healthcare S99,054 CareNet Counseling of Marion Blue Ridge Community Health Services Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) S59,355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare S100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC Coastal Horizons Center Trillium Health Resources Trillium Health Resources Gaston Co The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$100,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center	Southern Regional Area Health Education Center	\$89,020
Duke Center for Child & Family Health Eastpointe MCO Triangle Literacy Council HIGHTS Communities in Schools of Durham Preferred Choice Healthcare CareNet Counseling of Marion Blue Ridge Community Health Services Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) Alliance Behavioral Healthcare Say, 355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy Family Education Initiative RHA Behavioral Health NC Coastal Horizons Center Trillium Health Resources Communities in Schools of Cape Fear Gaston Co The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$100,000	Turning Point Homes	\$265,700
Eastpointe MCO Triangle Literacy Council \$180,000 HIGHTS \$124,783 Communities in Schools of Durham \$37,000 Preferred Choice Healthcare \$99,054 CareNet Counseling of Marion \$51,920 Blue Ridge Community Health Services \$225,600 Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy \$97,065 Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Resources for Resilience Pitt	\$52,411
Triangle Literacy Council \$180,000 HIGHTS \$124,783 Communities in Schools of Durham \$37,000 Preferred Choice Healthcare \$99,054 CareNet Counseling of Marion \$51,920 Blue Ridge Community Health Services \$225,600 Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy \$97,065 Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Duke Center for Child & Family Health	\$92,089
HIGHTS Communities in Schools of Durham Preferred Choice Healthcare CareNet Counseling of Marion State Center for Teen Health (PATH) Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy Family Education Initiative RHA Behavioral Health NC Coastal Horizons Center Trillium Health Resources Communities in Schools of Cape Fear Gaston Co The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$37,000 \$37,000 \$51,920 Blue Ridge Community Health Services \$225,600 Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 Alliance Behavioral Health care \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy \$97,065 Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000	Eastpointe MCO	\$10,200
Communities in Schools of Durham Preferred Choice Healthcare CareNet Counseling of Marion Blue Ridge Community Health Services Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) Alliance Behavioral Healthcare Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy Family Education Initiative RHA Behavioral Health NC Coastal Horizons Center Trillium Health Resources Communities in Schools of Cape Fear Gaston Co The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$37,000 \$51,920 \$51,920 \$52,600 Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 \$225,600 \$597,065 \$100,000 \$100,000 \$100,000 \$100,000 \$110,000 \$115,500 \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center	Triangle Literacy Council	\$180,000
Preferred Choice Healthcare \$99,054 CareNet Counseling of Marion \$51,920 Blue Ridge Community Health Services \$225,600 Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy \$97,065 Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	HIGHTS	\$124,783
CareNet Counseling of Marion Blue Ridge Community Health Services Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$31,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center	Communities in Schools of Durham	\$37,000
Blue Ridge Community Health Services \$225,600 Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy \$97,065 Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Preferred Choice Healthcare	\$99,054
Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH) \$59,355 Alliance Behavioral Healthcare \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy \$97,065 Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	CareNet Counseling of Marion	\$51,920
Alliance Behavioral Healthcare \$38,431 Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy \$97,065 Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Blue Ridge Community Health Services	\$225,600
Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Pender Alliance Center for Teen Health (PATH)	\$59,355
Family Education Initiative \$100,000 RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Alliance Behavioral Healthcare	\$38,431
RHA Behavioral Health NC \$125,946 Coastal Horizons Center \$100,000 Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Appalachian State University, Dept of Psy	\$97,065
Coastal Horizons Center\$100,000Trillium Health Resources\$187,891Communities in Schools of Cape Fear\$115,500Gaston Co\$20,000The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center\$31,003	Family Education Initiative	\$100,000
Trillium Health Resources \$187,891 Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	RHA Behavioral Health NC	\$125,946
Communities in Schools of Cape Fear \$115,500 Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Coastal Horizons Center	\$100,000
Gaston Co \$20,000 The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Trillium Health Resources	\$187,891
The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center \$31,003	Communities in Schools of Cape Fear	\$115,500
	Gaston Co	\$20,000
Western Region Education Service Alliance \$62,880	The Dragonfly House Children's Advocacy Center	\$31,003
woz,000	Western Region Education Service Alliance	\$62,880